KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1103591

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # %1321

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343

name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower

Address 2. 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

APINo 15. 15-133-27244-00-00

Spot Description:

N2S2NENW g1 up28 g g 18 Feast [ West
700 Feet from North/ [ ] South Line of Section

ciy: OKLAHOMA CITY 0K
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS

Zip:%+ .

phone: (620, 432-4200

1980 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section

County: Neosho
Lease Name: LESLlE, ROBERT Well #: 1-1

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: SUMMIT

(Perfs): 497-501

Formation: M U I—KY

(Perfs): 507-511

Formation: CROWEBU RG

(Perfs): 611-614

Formation: FLEM I NG

Formation: TE BO

(Perfs): 648_650

(Perfs): 698-700

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: SU M M IT

Formation: M U I—KY

Formation: CROWEBU RG

Formation: FI—EM I NG

Formation: TE BO

BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 07
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O
BOPD: O MCFPD: 0 BWPD: O

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [ ]Yes [ INo

I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:

[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 2/13/2013

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 02/13/2013

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Keple§, RobertA & Teri

&

unavailable

830.000000

) Rensing, Lioyd E
Keenan, Michael W et ux EE

Keenan, Michael W & Donna L

Klauman, Larry & Mary K

27%-19E

Borton, Jeremy L & Holly D

Kepley, Robert A 36-2

Rensing, Lioyd E

Taylor, Wayne L & Mary E

Taylor, Willam B & Matilyn Grace P
Taylor, Larry W 2-1

Taylor, Larry W et ux

» 28S-18E

RMR Drilling Co.
SMALL 1
700.000000

Wicker, Raleigh O Family Liv Trust u/a/d

Richard, Matthew & Jennifer

Wicker, Raleigh O 2-1

& &

Sti

1

STICH 1
750.000000

unavailable
QUACKENBUSH 1
895.000000 o
unavailable
ROECKER 3
0.000000

h Oil Company,'a General Partnership

&

Leslie, Robert 1-1 Kepley, RobertA et ux et al

Kepley, Robert A 1-1

Leslie, Robert et ux

Wicker, Raleigh$ Family Liv Trust u/a/d

&

19E

&

unavailable
WINNINGER 4-C
800.000000

Wicker, Raleigh O 1-1

Wicker, Raleigh O Family Liv Trust u/a/d

KGS STATUS
< DA/PA
EOR
GAS
INJ/SWD
OIL
OIL/GAS
OTHER

S e

*

Leslie, Robert 1-1
1-28S-18E
1" = 1,000



LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1

NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

WEIR

RIVERTON

BARTLESVILLE

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):

754 - 756
937 - 940
831 - 837

ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

WEIR

RIVERTON

BARTLESVILLE

Oo|Oo|0O|O|OC|O|O|O|O

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
3 MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

0 0 BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

0
0

20



BEFORE THE 5t/ii
CCORPORATICGN COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OQF FILING
APPLICATION

RE:In the Matter of Postrock Mid-
continent Production, LLC Ap-
plication for Commingling of Pro-
duction in the Leslie, Robert 1-1
located in Neoshe County, Kan-
5as.

TO:All Oil & Gas Producers, Un-
leased Mineral Interest Owners,
Landowners, and all persons
whomever concerned.

You, and each of you, are hereby
notified that Postrock Midconti-
nent Productlon, LLC has filed
an application to commingle the
Summit, Mulky, Croweburg,
Fleming, Tebo, Weir, Riverton
and Bartlesville producing forma-
tions at the Leslie, Robert 1-1, lo-
cated in the NE NW,
$1-T285-R18E, Approximately
700 FNL & 1980 FWL, Neosho
County, Kansas.

Any persons who object to or pro-
test this application shall be re-
quired to file their objections or
protest with the Conservation Divi-
sion of the State Corporation
Commission of the State of Kan-
sas within fifteen (15) days from
the date of this publicaticn. These
protests shall be filed pursuant to
Commission regulations and must
state specific reasons why grant-
ing the application may cause
waste, violate correlative rights or
pollute the natural resources of
the State of Kansas.

All persens interested or con-
cerned shall take notice of the
foregoing and shall govern them-
selves accordingly. All person
and/or companies wishing to pro-
test this application are required to
file a written protest with the Con-
servation Division of the Kansas
Oil and Gas Commissicn,

Upon the receipt of any protest,
the Commission will convene a
hearing and protestants wiil be ex-
pected to enter an appearance ei-
ther through proper legal counsel
or as individuals, appearing on
their own hehalf,

Postrock Midcontinent
Production, LLC

210 Park Avenue, Suite 2750
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
73102

(405) 660-7704

A COPY OF THE AFFIDAVIT OF
PUBLICATION MUST_ACCCM-

PANY ALl APPLICATIONS

[T Affidavit of Publication U

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Howerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager

of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and
that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the post office of Chanute, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the regular and entire issue of said newspa-

per for _|  oanseoutive 1@, the first publication
thereof being made as aforesaid on the _I{p day of

2018 Wwith S‘%}bsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates:

, 2012 , 2012

, 2012 ,2012

@ih md@ d\{ﬁu}en\m'f‘

My commission expires: January 9, 2OIj

Printer’s Fee ...covverinennnnn... $lo] 54
Affidavit, Notary’s Fee ........ $__ 3.00
Additional Copies ............... $

Total Publication Fees ...... $ 0.

' E ; SHANNA L. GUIOT
N

otary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires | -G~} S




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- §8.

County of Sedgwick i

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagie, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior fo the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspapet has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is herefo attached was published in
the regnlar and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Bagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 1'7th of

January ap. 2013 win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and

that they are true.

Mk bt ot

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

17th day of January, 2013

ettt
P@//L iy 7. ﬂ/w

£ {405) 460-7704

Notary Public Sedg 1ck County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $132.40

-'LEGAL?-PU‘B'Li'CATbN

PUBLISHED IN-THE WICHITA EAGLE
JANUARY.Z, 2013 {3227058) .
BEFDRE THE STATE CORPDRAT!ON
COMMISSION OF. THE STATE OF KANSAS
- NOTI|CE QF FILING APPLICATION :

RE‘fn the': Matler - ol Postrock: I onllnenl:'

. Proguciion, L. Applicaiion for
. of Produclion in the Leslle,_

Approxlmaierv 700° ENL.
(_.‘ouniy, K_ansas
~Any persons

Division’ of the
ammission”of e’ Staje .of
Kansés within fiflees (15) days from Ihe dale of Ihis
Dubllca!fon These profesi il

lo Commlssion Teaufalions

wrillen P 'res! wiih Ihe'Consefvahun Divlslon oi
_ihe Kans S
* Upbn” t

D unsef or as Indivlduals,
appearing on| Ihelr own eha

salions “ab: Lestie, -
Rohert 17, localed i 1heNE NW, 51-T285-RISE;

thelr obleclions




——— ™

Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRCDUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4

Wil Name: LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1 Logal Location: _ NENW S1-T28S-R18E
of JANUARY

The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 29TH

L , a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was dalivered or mailed 1o the foflowing parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (Attach additional sheels if necessary)

SEE ATTACHED

| further attest that notice of the filing of this application was published in the CHANUTE TRIBUNE , the official county publication

of NEOSHO county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication Is attached.

Signed this 29TH day of JANUARY . 2013

Aﬁ’;').'.‘cant or Duly Authorized Agent

Subscribed and sworn to bafore me this V/ﬁq day of _JANUARY , 2013
(P"’

um,,

e, JENNIFER R, BEAL Notary Puplic;

OFFICIALY p / -
,,g.SEAL MY GOMM!SSFON EXPIRES A My Cemmission Expires: %W%}_ fﬁ?ﬁl &0/{{/

| -.PE..% 7 -




LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT CURR_OPERA
52-T285-R18E SE SE SE NE RMR Drilling Co.
51-T285-R18E NW NE NW SW  Stich Oil Company, a General Partnership

ADDRESS
PO BOX 8744, HOUSTON, TX 77249
7335 140TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720




LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1

35-27S-18E

Lot 4

Willie & Grace Ornelas
417 Lund Circle
Melhourne, FL 32701

1-28S-18E

tract in NEf4 AND SW/4
AND tract in SE/4
Frank & Geneva Stich
Living Trust

7335 140th Rd
Chanute, KS 66720




LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1-APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

——

Offset Operators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

{Altach additional sheets if necessary) ‘
Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:

SEE ATTACHED

I hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct o the best of my knowledge and befief

Leleze —

Appilicant or Duly Authorized Agent
Subscribed and sworn before me this O?Q% day of JANUARY ,201 3

. - e

Bk,
OFFICIALE MY




LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1

LEGAL LOCATION SPOT LCURR_OPERA ADDRESS
52-T285-R18E SE SE SE NE RMR Drilling Co. PO BOX 8744, HOUSTON, TX 77249
51-T28S-R18E NW NE NW SW  Stich Oil Company, a General Partnership 7335 140TH RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720




LESLIE, ROBERT 1-1

35-27S-18E

Lot 4

Willie & Grace Ornelas
417 Lund Circle
Meibourne, FL 32701

1-28S-18E

tract in NEf4 AND SW/4
AND tract in SEf4
Frank & Geneva Stich
Living Trust

7335 140th Rd
Chanute, KS 66720




Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

February 13, 2013

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO011321
Leslie, Robert 1-1, Sec. 1-T28S-R18E, Neosho County
API No. 15-133-27244-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on January 29, 2013, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Bartlesville formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO011321 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 33343
	oname: PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
	oaddr1: Oklahoma Tower
	oaddr2: 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750
	ocity: OKLAHOMA CITY
	ostate: OK
	ozip: 73102
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: CLARK EDWARDS
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 432-4200
	API: 15-133-27244-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: N2
	Subdivision3: S2
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 1
	Township: 28
	Range: 18
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 700
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 1980
	EastWestFromReference: West
	County: Neosho
	lname: LESLIE, ROBERT
	wellnumber: 1-1
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: SUMMIT
	perfs1: 497-501
	formation2: MULKY
	perfs2: 507-511
	formation3: CROWEBURG
	perfs3: 611-614
	formation4: FLEMING
	perfs4: 648-650
	formation5: TEBO
	perfs5: 698-700
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 0
	form1gas: 0
	form1water: 0
	form2oil: 0
	form2gas: 0
	form2water: 0
	form3oil: 0
	form3gas: 0
	form3water: 0
	form4oil: 0
	form4gas: 0
	form4water: 0
	form5oil: 0
	form5gas: 0
	form5water: 0
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: Off
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 2/13/2013
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 02/13/2013
	comminglingid: CO011321


